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Vernon, TX 09/12/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 15 2nd 15 3rd 15 1st 13
236 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT/VRH OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 Y 5.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 13.0 53.0 1 1
186 Jessica Steubing - SHOT/VRH Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 Y 2.0 14.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 15.0 5.0 9.0 52.0 2 2
217 Teghan Brooks - SHOT/VRH Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 Y 1.0 15.0 9.0 7.0 3.0 13.0 11.0 3.0 38.0 3 3
273 Christopher Lewis - 12/SHOT/VRH Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 6.0 10.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 2.0 12.0 32.0 4 4
216 Katy Fairbanks - SHOT Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 Y 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 32.0 4 5
220 Shaina Stanton - SHOT RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 Y 10.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 32.0 4 6
180 Gillean Nixon - SHOT/VRH KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 Y 3.0 13.0 12.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 13.0 1.0 30.0 7 7
210 Quade Carlton - SHOT Woody - pending Y 8.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 29.0 8 8
275 Whitney Anderson - SHOT Shezalacylena - 2003 - 4391256 Y 4.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 14.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 28.0 9 9
212 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 Y 11.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 27.0 10 10
233 Hardie Jacobs - 10/SHOT/VRH Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 Y 13.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 5.0 11.0 4.0 10.0 26.0 11 11
200 Kolton Wink - SHOT / 12 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 15.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 13.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 12 12
201 Kasen Wink - SHOT / 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 14.0 2.0 DQ Y 0.0 15.0 1.0 3.0 11.0 14.0 13 13
188 Ashley Grumbach - SHOT Smart Ant Naomolena - 1998 - 3736464 N 9.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
291 Lizzy Flad - SHOT Brudder Rey - 5105005 N 12.0 4.0 13.0 3.0 7.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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09/12/2015 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 6 2 7 8 3 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot Ext 

Trot Lope Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope Ext 

Lope Trot Back

To
ta

l 
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lti
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Total Ranking

1 15 217 Teghan Brooks - SHOT/VRH Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 14 186 Jessica Steubing - SHOT/VRH Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 2

3 13 180 Gillean Nixon - SHOT/VRH KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.0 3

4 12 275 Whitney Anderson - SHOT Shezalacylena - 2003 - 4391256 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 4

5 11 236 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT/VRH OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 5

6 10 273 Christopher Lewis - 12/SHOT/VRH Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.0 6

7 9 216 Katy Fairbanks - SHOT Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.5 7

8 8 210 Quade Carlton - SHOT Woody - pending -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 8

9 7 188 Ashley Grumbach - SHOT Smart Ant Naomolena - 1998 - 3736464 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 69.5 9

10 6 220 Shaina Stanton - SHOT RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.5 10

Youth Stock Horse 
Pleasure         AQHA Ranch 

Riding
Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters
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11 5 212 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 68.0 11

12 4 291 Lizzy Flad - SHOT Brudder Rey - 5105005 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 67.0 12

13 3 233 Hardie Jacobs - 10/SHOT/VRH Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 1.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.5 13

14 2 201 Kasen Wink - SHOT / 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 64.5 13

15 1 200 Kolton Wink - SHOT / 12 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.0 15
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09/12/2015 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 2 7 6 3 4 1 5

Descriptions of Obstacles

trot into 
chute / 

get bag / 
back out 
of chute

trot over 
logs

trot to calf 
/ stop & 

rope

dismount 
/ ground 

tie / 
doctor 
calf / 

walk to & 
side pass 

log / 
replace 

bag / walk 

lope left 
lead over 

logs to 
gate

open & 
close gate

trot Fig 8 / 
right then 

left

ext trot to 
bridge / 

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 15.0 236 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT/VRH OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.5 68.0 5

2 14.0 186 Jessica Steubing - SHOT/VRH Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.5 66.5 6

3 13.0 220 Shaina Stanton - SHOT RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 5.0 65.5 8

4 12.0 275 Whitney Anderson - SHOT Shezalacylena - 2003 - 4391256 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 7.5 63.0 10

5 11.0 188 Ashley Grumbach - SHOT Smart Ant Naomolena - 1998 - 3736464 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 8.0 62.0 11

6 10.0 210 Quade Carlton - SHOT Woody - pending 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 62.0 11

7 9.0 216 Katy Fairbanks - SHOT Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 59.5 13

8 8.0 212 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.5 56.0 14

9 7.0 217 Teghan Brooks - SHOT/VRH Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 2

10 6.0 200 Kolton Wink - SHOT / 12 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 70.5 3

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Vernon, TXLocation:David Avery
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 5.0 273 Christopher Lewis - 12/SHOT/VRH Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 69.0 4

12 4.0 180 Gillean Nixon - SHOT/VRH KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 66.0 7

13 3.0 291 Lizzy Flad - SHOT Brudder Rey - 5105005 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.5 63.5 9

14 2.0 233 Hardie Jacobs - 10/SHOT/VRH Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

DQ #N/A 201 Kasen Wink - SHOT / 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200
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09/12/2015 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 2 6 5 1

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 15 186 Jessica Steubing - SHOT/VRH Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 71.5 1

2 14 236 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT/VRH OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 2

3 13 217 Teghan Brooks - SHOT/VRH Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.0 3

4 12 180 Gillean Nixon - SHOT/VRH KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 1.5 68.5 4

5 11 233 Hardie Jacobs - 10/SHOT/VRH Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.0 5

6 10 212 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 67.5 6

7 9 291 Lizzy Flad - SHOT Brudder Rey - 5105005 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 67.0 7

8 8 220 Shaina Stanton - SHOT RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 66.5 8

9 7 188 Ashley Grumbach - SHOT Smart Ant Naomolena - 1998 - 3736464 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 66.0 10

10 6 216 Katy Fairbanks - SHOT Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 63.5 12

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 5 273 Christopher Lewis - 12/SHOT/VRH Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 5.5 61.5 13

12 4 210 Quade Carlton - SHOT Woody - pending 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 5.0 60.5 15

13 3 200 Kolton Wink - SHOT / 12 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 66.5 8

14 2 275 Whitney Anderson - SHOT Shezalacylena - 2003 - 4391256 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 2.0 65.0 11

15 1 201 Kasen Wink - SHOT / 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.5 61.5 13
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09/12/2015 Judge: Loc.

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 13.0 236 Molly Jacobs  - SHOT/VRH OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 1 0.5 1 1 73.5 1

2 12.0 273 Christopher Lewis - 12/SHOT/VRH Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72 2

3 11.0 201 Kasen Wink - SHOT / 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.5 0 0.5 0 71 3

4 10.0 233 Hardie Jacobs - 10/SHOT/VRH Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0 0 0 70.5 4

5 9.0 186 Jessica Steubing - SHOT/VRH Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 4

6 8.0 216 Katy Fairbanks - SHOT Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0 0 0 0 70 6

7 7.0 210 Quade Carlton - SHOT Woody - pending 0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 69.5 7

8 6.0 200 Kolton Wink - SHOT / 12 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0 -0.5 0 0 69.5 7

9 5.0 220 Shaina Stanton - SHOT RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 -0.5 0 0 0 1 68.5 9

10 4.0 212 Shayna Smith - SHOT Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 1 68 10

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Class

Vernon, TX

Maneuvers

Marilyn Peters
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11 3.0 217 Teghan Brooks - SHOT/VRH Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 1 67.5 11

12 2.0 275 Whitney Anderson - SHOT Shezalacylena - 2003 - 4391256 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1 67 12

13 1.0 180 Gillean Nixon - SHOT/VRH KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 4 64 13
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